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New Hamburg Fire District

l5 Channingville Road
Wappingers Falls, NY 12590

Proposed Operating Budget for FiscalYear 2019

Salaries
Equipment
Contractual/Other ExPenses
Service Award Program
Social SecuritY
Workers ComPensation
lVedical Programs
Life lnsurance
Bond lnterest
Reserve Funds

40,000
'125,300

299 868
195 000

3 100
60 595
15,000
'15,000

2,991
'150,000

27,400
0

Total proposed oPerating budget 940,376

Less projected income
Less fund balance applied to 2019 budgei

Proposed budget to be raised by real estate iaxes 912'976
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