

New Hamburg Fire District

15 Channingville Road Wappingers Falls, NY 12590

Proposed Operating Budget for Fiscal Year 2019

Salaries Equipment Contractual/Other Expenses Service Award Program Social Security Workers Compensation Medical Programs Life Insurance Bond Interest Reserve Funds	40,000 125,300 299,868 195,000 3,100 60,595 15,000 15,000 2,991 150,000
Total proposed operating budget	940,376
Less projected income Less fund balance applied to 2019 budget	27,400 0
Proposed budget to be raised by real estate taxes	912,976

